
Lundi  Mardi  Mercredi  Jeudi  Vendredi  
Week–

end  
 

 

 

 

Salle de Gym perso  

Lu/Me/Je 18h/20h 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

atelier sport 

avec Chloé 
19h30 

  

 

 

Atelier 

Sème ta fraise 

avec Alassane 

18h30 

 

 

Pot d’accueil 

EN JARDIN 

18h30 

 

Soirée  jeux 

Sensoriels 

avec Valentin  

19h00 

  

 

Soirée  

ciné–club  

animé par  

Benjamin 

18h30 

Temps 

échanges  

solifonds en  

jardin 18h30 

  

 

 

 

 

Kiosque à Presse 

18h00/19H00 

Soirée billard 

18h30 / 19H30 

Atelier cuisine 

Tuperwarre 

18h30 

Avec Sofia et 

Léa 

  

2 

5 7 6 8 

15 

19 

16 

20 

22 

4 

9 

17 

18 

11 

10 

21 

 

  

23 24 

25 

 

26 27 

3 

 

28 

14 

1  

29 

13 12 


